WATER REQUIREMENTS
FLUME EXIT ABOVE WATER UPPER FLUME
WATER LEVEL DEPTH UPPER FLUME UPPER FLUME UPPER FLUME
0" -6" 30"
36 X112 316 X112 )
6.01" TO 24" 3.6 316 X112 M6 X112 D
GASKET EPDM GASKET EPDM GASKET EPDM GASKET EPDM —
38 X130 38 X1-3/4 e
HEXBOLT SS HEXBOLT SS = O
_— )
| S
EXTIS 3" ABOVE LOWER FLUNE LOWER FLUME LOWER FLUNE LOWER FLUVE H -3
3/8 FLAT WASHER, AND LOCKNUT 316 X112 285
EDGE OF POOL HEXIAD 3/8 FLAT WASHER, AND LOCKNUT 38 X 2HEXBOLT SS , GASKET EPDM = 538
GASKET EPDM FLUME PLATE 316 X1-1/2 GASKET EPDM e 823
~ =0
’ 316 X112 = %635
A/WTW\T,W GASKETEPDM ”,\‘\ O 8588
O®c é
/ 36" MINIMUM [ \ M6 X112 = <ok
WATER DEPTH* \ GASKET EPDM
BOTTOM LEG PTG2-0355LEG IS * - FLUME PLATE
ADJUSTABLE AND SUPPORTS SLIDE EXIT : (FIELD DRILL)
*SEE CHART ABOVE GASKETIS ALWAYS BDC GASKET EPDM
WHEN SEAM HAS AFLUME PLATE, THE FLUME PLATE GETS 3/8 X 2 HEXBOLTS §S AND
3/8 X1-3/4 HEXBOLTS SS FOR THE OTHER HOLES.
D
WHEN SEAM HAS NO PLATE THEN ALL HOLES GET 3/8 X 1-3/4 HEXBOLTS §§ THE FLUME PLATE CAN BE ON THE UPHILL OR DOWNHILL SIDE OF SEAM. PLATE WILL BE MOUNTED g‘
GASKET WILL GO ATBDC AND MAY CROSS OVER THE HORIZONTAL SEAMS. EITHER ATBOTTOM DEAD CENTER OR AT TOP DEAD CENTER WHEN FLUME IS IN ITS FINAL LOCATION, —
CHECK SEAM LAYOUT FOR PLATE LOCATIONS. '-éJ
EXITDETAIL 1 SEAM DETAIL 9 %
SCALE: 111 SCALE: 111 3
L
[
— T INSIDE OF 38 X1-1/2HEXBOLT =
ENTRANCE PANEL INJECTOR INSTALLATION - . S FLUE ' 1
— PANEL MOUNTS TO POST WITH / ~ OUTSIDE OF R WASHER j\% LU
/ - 112 X1-1/4 CARRIAGE BOLT WITH , ’ \ FLUME ~ I E
. FLAT WASHER, LOCKWASHER, . GASKET RN ¥ -
s POST AND NUT /
N WASHER Ll
/ e GASKET WITH CUTOUT =
/ 358 LOCKNUT IS GOES ON INSIDE =
! GRABBAR — | e / ‘ WTSGOTO0UTSEE R ~OF FLUNE —
OF SLIDE ® =
/ WALLSNOT / ' OUTSIDE WATER ™ 3
I SHOWN "’ I
I il \ | LINE ATTACHMENT wOJE(%OSRCiEAIL o>
| \ | (1"NOM PVC SCH 40 PIPE)
DECK PLANKS ! |
\ _\ \ LINE PARALLEL TO GROUND cieesse [ B
\ - >¥ ENTRANCE PANEL MOUNTS T 90 ~
s e DECK PL(/:ANK WITH (3())l3J/8 )(S 1 ° NOTE
~___ 1 - CARRIAGE BOLTS WITH INJECTOR IS FIELD LOCATED. _ PARALLEL PAGE SCALE: 1/4"=1'
MOUNT ELBOW TO QUTSIDE OF ENTRANCE PANEL WITH FLAT WASHER SECURE WITH 358 X1/ T RIGHT TO DECK i
’ HEXBOLT SS, WITH 2-SAEW SS PVC PIPE & FITTINGS WRONG
(15) 3/8 X1-1/4 CARRIAGE BOLTS WITH FLAT WASHER, AND LOCKNUT, AND LOCKNUT AND LOCK Nle 35 ' ARE SUPPLIED IF PUMP e
(INSTALL WITH NUTS TO OUTSIDE OF ENTRANCE PANEL.) ' PACKAGE IS PURCHASED 6
ENTRANCE PANEL DETAIL 3 INJECTOR DETAIL 4
L SCALE: 11 SCALE: 1:1 (©) 2006 Natural Stuctures )




	1663-32RH00-1SP8-0736E12 PG 1
	1663-32RH00-1SP8-0736E12 PG 2
	1663-32RH00-1SP8-0736E12 PG 3
	1663-32RH00-1SP8-0736E12 PG 4
	1663-32RH00-1SP8-0736E12 PG 5
	1663-32RH00-1SP8-0736E12 PG 6
	1663-32RH00-1SP8-0736E12 PG 7
	1663-32RH00-1SP8-0736E12 PG 8

